From this phone you can either dial a short code, extension number or any

Short Codes available on Extension 209

Service Reception Phone

number on the public network using the area code when necessary

Short
Code

Company / Person / Facility

Actual Number
Dialled

53
14
11
31
45
41
46
33
48
49
17
44
36
50
37
15
59
16
60
29
35
58
13
57
18
19
39
40
51

Andrew Page Ltd ASAP
Area 14 Office

Barons - Hindhead
Cambridge Volvo

Car Parts and Accessories
Drive Vauxhall - Aldershot
Euro Car Parts Ltd

Guy Morgan - Mobile
Hendy Ford/Renault/Kia
HT Supplies Ltd

Jordan Morgan - Mobile
Keith Gott - Lasham
Lelo Clark - Mobile
Lifestyle - Horsham
Mercedes Benz

Meridien Milano Ltd
Merit Tyres

Mid Sussex Tyres
Middleton Fiat

Mike Morgan - Mobile
Motor Parts Direct
National Windscreen
Pentagon Ltd - Fareham
Peugeot Tomo

Porsche Centre
Recovery Control

Red Phone - Recovery
Red Phone - Workshop
Richmond Hyundai

01428 724801
01730 888152
01428 605000
02392 445327
01243 771331
01252 490512
01428 654061
07769 723651
01489 560750
07789 796505
07857 638922
01420 543210
07795 678142
01403 282282
02380 082727
02392 288388
01730 340022
01730 815335
01243 587900
07860 591810
01730 777270
02381 810692
01329 286224
01895 443553
02392 212350
01730 888253
01730 816791
01730 858011
01895 443553
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Short

Company / Person / Facility

Actual Number

Code Dialled
22 Seward Group 02392 424000
21 Snows Mazda 01243 215941
38 Snows Peugeot 01243 778511
32 Southdown Office Supplies 01243 641467
12 Southern Tyre Co 01273 730999
54 Stapleton Tyres 02380 515600
30 Stefan Roberts - Mobile 07795 465353
34 Steve Goddard - Mobile 07795 678146
43 Steve Kirwin - Mobile 07795 063808
20 Subaru - Haslemere 08446 626855
23 TPS - Portsmouth 02392 653133
42 Vauxhall - Chichester 01243 817317
25 Wedglen Garage 01730 815001
26 WKB Havant 02392 255888
27 Yeomans Honda 01243 860306
28 Yeomans Nissian 01243 820022
24
10
47
52
55
56
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
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